
002 CBC Newsworld 
003 CBC English 
004 Weather Network 
005 CTV News  
       Channel 
006 Global
007 CTV Two East 
008 CTV
009 PBS
010 Your Community
011 Wagmatcook 
       Community     
       Channel* 

012 NBC
013 Seaside Ads 
014 TSN5
016 A&E
017 CNN
018 E!
019 DTour
020 OLN
021 Vision
022 YTV
024 Broadcast News 
031 ABC
032 CBS

033 Headline News 
034 TLC
035 Discovery 
036 SportsNet East 
037 Showcase 
038 Slice
039 W
040 Fox Buffalo 
043 SportsNet 360 
044 BNN
045 History
046 Cartoon Network 
047 HGTV

002 CBC Newsworld 
003 CBC English
004 Weather Network 
005 CTV News Channel 
006 Global
007 CTV Two East
008 CTV
009 PBS
010 Your Community

011 Wagmatcook 
       Community 
       Channel*
012 NBC
013 Seaside Ads 
018 E!
021 Vision
022 YTV
024 Broadcast News

031 ABC
032 CBS
057 CTV Drama
058 CHCH
059 TSC
060 CPAC
061 CTV Life 
062 CMT
063 Telile (Community) 

079 APTN
080 Noovo
081 TVA (Français)
082 TV5
085 Local Programming* 
156 MTV
256 Family Channel 
287 EWTN
309 NTV

406 AMC
408 TCM
430 Your Community
431 St Peters Lions   
       Club (Community)* 
433 SRC Moncton 
434 OMNI
435 CBS
436 CTV Sydney

003 CBC English 
004 Weather Network 
006 Global
007 CTV Two East
008 CTV 

010 Your Community
011 Wagmatcook 
Community Channel*
013 Seaside Ads 
059 TSC

060 CPAC 
063 Telile (Community) 
079 APTN
080 Noovo 
081 TVA (Français) 

434 OMNI
446 CTV Two East
887 AMI-Audio
888 AMI-En
889 AMI-Fr

002 CBC Newsworld 
003 CBC English 
004 Weather Network 
005 CTV News  
       Channel 
006 Global
007 CTV Two East 
008 CTV
009 PBS
010 Your Community
011 Wagmatcook 
       Community 
       Channel* 
012 NBC
013 Seaside Ads 
014 TSN5
016 A&E
017 CNN

018 E!
019 DTour
020 OLN
021 Vision
022 YTV
024 Broadcast 
       News
031 ABC
032 CBS
033 Headline 
       News 
034 TLC 
035 Discovery 
036 SportsNet East 
037 Showcase 
038 Slice
039 W
040 Fox Buffalo 

043 SportsNet 360 
044 BNN
045 History
046 Cartoon Network
047 HGTV
048 CTV Sci-fi 
049 CTV Comedy 
050 Treehouse 
051 Golf
053 Food Network  
055 Much Music 
056 OWN
057 CTV Drama 
058 CHCH
059 TSC
060 CPAC
061 CTV Life 
062 CMT

063 Telile 
       (Community) 
079 APTN
080 Noovo 
081 TVA (Français) 
082 TV5
085 Local 
       Programming* 
109 RDS (Français) 
111 SportsNet ONT 
112 SportsNet WEST 
113 SportsNet PAC 
115 SportsNet ONE 
116 TSN1
117 TSN2 
118 TSN3 
119 TSN4
150 MTV 2 

048 CTV Sci-fi 
049 CTV Comedy 
050 Treehouse 
051 Golf 
053 Food Network 
055 Much Music 
056 OWN
057 CTV Drama 
058 CHCH
059 TSC
060 CPAC
061 CTV Life
062 CMT

063 Telile 
       (Community) 
079 APTN
080 Noovo
081 TVA (Français) 
082 TV5
085 Local 
       Programming* 
109 RDS (Français) 
111 SportsNet ONT 
112 SportsNet WEST 
113 SportsNet PAC
115 SportsNet ONE

299 Cooking 
       Channel 
       Canada
305 Documentary 
308 RDI (Français) 
309 NTV
310 CityTV
401 MovieTime 
402 Adult Swim 
403 Lifetime 
406 AMC
407 Silver Screen 
408 TCM
410 SportsNet East 
411 SportsNet ONT 
412 SportsNet WEST
413 SportsNet PAC
414 Sportsnet 360

415 SportsNet ONE
416 TSN1 
417 TSN2 
418 TSN3 
419 TSN4  
420 TSN5 
421 Golf 
430 Your
       Community  
431 St Peters Lions
       Club* 
433 SRC Moncton 
434 OMNI
435 CBS 
436 CTV Sydney 
437 CBC Halifax 
       (CBHTDT)      

116 TSN1 
117 TSN2 
118 TSN3
119 TSN4 
156 MTV
216 FX Canada 
256 Family Channel 
280 T+E
287 EWTN
308 RDI (Français) 
309 NTV
310 CityTV
406 AMC

408 TCM
410 SportsNet East 
411 SportsNet ONT 
412 SportsNet WEST 
413 SportsNet PAC 
414 Sportsnet 360 
415 SportsNet ONE 
416 TSN1
417 TSN2  
418 TSN3 
419 TSN4 
420 TSN5 
421 Golf 

437 CBC Halifax 
       (CBHTDT) 
438 NBC Detroit 
440 PBS  
441 ABC 
446 CTV Two East 
473 YTV 
480 AMC 
487 CTV Drama 

601 Crave1 
602 HBO 1
603 Crave3 
604 Crave2 
605 Crave4
606 Crave Movies 
& HBO On Demand 
610 STARZ 1
611 STARZ 2
612 STARZ On 
       Demand
620 WSBK
621 WGN
622 Wpix
623 Ktla  

MOVIE 
PACKAGE

430 Your 
       Community
431 St Peters Lions

 Club  
      (Community)* 
433 SRC Moncton 
434 OMNI
435 CBS 
436 CTV Sydney 
437 CBC Halifax  
       (CBHTDT)
438 NBC Detroit
439 Fox Buffalo

467 Discovery
       Velocity   
473 YTV 
480 AMC 
483 A&E 
484 Showcase 
485 HBO
       Canada 1 
486 Crave1 
487 CTV Drama 
887 AMI-Audio 
888 AMI-En 
889 AMI-Fr     

www.seaside.ns.ca

902 539 6250

Choose your Seaside package! Just select the package that is right for you from one of our four options – Essentials (Basic TV), Express, Plus or Ultimate.

Plus TV

Ultimate TV

Over 133 Channels

Over 170 Channels

Seaside TV

Viewer’s Choice
Pay-Per-View

HD Channels: 
501 & 502

Channels:  
800-827,
829-830,
834-836,
839, 841, 848,
851, 852

Seaside VOD Channel: 1
or VOD Button

BASIC TV PACKAGE

Mix and match Pick n’ Pay Channels ($2.25 per channel) with our 
Theme Channel Packs to customize the perfect cable package
for you. Visit seaside.ns.ca/bundle for details.

$22.95

Express TV 
Over 90 Channels

$44.90

$74.90

$91.90

082 TV5
085 Local Programming*
430 Your Community 
431 St Peters Lions Club 
       (Community)* 

HD = HIGH DEFINITION CHANNEL   VOD = VIDEO ON DEMAND SERVICE
Please Note: All channels and packages are subject to change without notice. A Seaside set-top box is required to view programming. All channels subject 
to applicable taxes. 
*Please Note: channel 011 is only available for the Baddeck area; channel 085 and 431 are only available for the St. Peters and Baddeck area.

440 PBS
441 ABC 
443 CityTV 
446 CTV Two East 
459 FX Canada 
460 TLC 
461 Food Network 
462 History
463 CTV Sci-fi 
465 HGTV
467 Disc.Velocity
473 YTV 
480 AMC

438 NBC Detroit 
439 Fox Buffalo 
440 PBS 
441 ABC 
442 WGN 
443 CityTV 
446 CTV Two East  
459 FX Canada 
460 TLC 
461 Food 
       Network  
462 History 
463 CTV Sci-fi 
465 HGTV  
466 National

 Geographic

483 A&E
484 Showcase 
487 CTV Drama 
887 AMI-Audio 
888 AMI-En
889 AMI-Fr

Included with 
Express, Plus & 
Ultimate

152 Investigative Disc. 
156 MTV
211 Crime 

+Investigation
214 DejaView
215 GSN
216  FX Canada
252 National
       Geographic
254 Animal Planet
256 Family Channel 
257 Teletoon 
       (Français)
258 ABC Spark
280 T+E
286 Magnolia 
       Network 
287 EWTN

887 AMI-Audio 
888 AMI-En
889 AMI-Fr



  

ABC Spark is free when you subscribe to the Family Theme Pack.

New Releases: $4.99/$5.99
Library Titles: $3.99 | Adult Titles: $9.99

485 HBO 1
486 Crave1
601  Crave1
602 HBO 1 
603 Crave3  

604 Crave2
605 Crave4
606 Crave Movies & HBO
       On Demand
620 WSBK

621 WGN 9
622 WPIX
623 KTLA

610 STARZ 1
611 STARZ 2
612 STARZ On Demand

481 Super Channel Fuse  
482 Super Channel Heart  
       & Home
613 Super Channel Fuse
614 Super Channel          
       Heart & Home

490 Hollywood Suite 70s 
491 Hollywood Suite 80s 
492 Hollywood Suite 90s 
493 Hollywood Suite 2000s

27 NBC Boston 
     (WHDH-TV) 
28 ABC Boston 
     (WCVB-TV) 

29 CBS Boston 
     (WBZ-TV)
30 Fox Detroit 
     WJBK

615 Super Channel 
       Vault 
616 Ginx eSports TV 
       Canada

FAMILY
252 National 
       Geographic 
253 Nickelodeon
254 Animal Planet 
255 Disc. Science
256 Family Channel 
257 Teletoon (Français) 
258 ABC Spark
259 Boomerang 
466 National Geo. 

SPORTS
104 NBA TV Canada 
105 The Fight 
      Network 
109 RDS (Français) 
110 Wild TV
422 TVA Sports

MORE VARIETY

211 Crime + 
      Investigation
214 DejaView
215 GSN
299 Cooking 
       Channel 
       Canada

LIVING

280 T + E
281 Cottage 
       Life
282 H2
285 ONE
286 Magnolia
       Network

INFORMATION 
303 MSNBC 
304 BBC News 
305 Documentary 
307 American 
       Heroes
       Channel    

REEL TV
401 MovieTime
402 Adult Swim
403 Lifetime
407 Silver Screen   Classics

ENTERTAINMENT
107 HPI-1 (Horse Racing) 
150 MTV 2
152 Investigation 
      Discovery 
155 OUTtv
217 Makeful

401 MovieTime
402 Adult Swim
403 Lifetime
407 Silver Screen 
      Classics 

443 CityTV
445 TVO

464 Love Nature 
467 Discovery 
      Velocity 
474 Disney  
      Channel 
475 Disney XD 
476 Disney Jr. 
489 Rewind

490 Hollywood Suite 70s 
491 Hollywood Suite 80s 
492 Hollywood Suite 90s 
493 Hollywood Suite 2000s

Channel: 701

$1595

Channel: 424
$1499

$1495

Channel: 114

www.seaside.ns.ca

902 539 6250HD = HIGH DEFINITION CHANNEL      VOD = VIDEO ON DEMAND SERVICE
Please Note: All channels and packages are subject to change without notice. A Seaside set-top box is required to view programming. All channels subject to applicable taxes.

More Seaside TV Options. With Seaside TV there is always something for you to watch.

VIDEO ON DEMAND (FREE)

Crave + Movies + HBO STARZ$1 all
channels700 $ extra700 SUPER CHANNELS $1 all

channels250 HOLLYWOOD SUITE $399 all
channels BOSTON FEEDS

SPECIALTY CHANNELS

$099 all
channels

THEME CHANNEL PACKS $695 each
package

$1495 any three
packages $2495 all seven

packages

PICK n’ PAY CHANNELS $ per
channel225

104 NBA TV Canada 
107 HPI-1 (Horse 
       Racing) 
150 MTV2
152 Inves. Discovery 
211 Crime + 
       Investigation

214 DejaView
250 Disney Junior
252 National 
       Geographic 
253 Nickelodeon
254 Animal Planet
255 Discovery Science

280 T + E

281 Cottage Life

285 ONE

302 Fox News

305 Documentary

310 CityTV

*Please Note: Channel 011 is only available for the Baddeck area. Channel 085 and 431 are only available for the St. Peters and Baddeck area,




